
2019 EVD Stake Schedule Tentative

Run Date Name of Race Age Distance Purse Close Date

Fri.,  Sept 27 EVD Dash 3 & Up 220 Yards $20,000 Guar. 9/13/2019

Sat., Sept 28 Billy Montgomery* F&M 3 & Up La. Bred 330 Yards $30,000 Guar. 9/13/2019

Sat., Nov 2 Races and Aces 3 & Up La. Bred 870 Yards $30,000 Guar. 10/18/2019

Sat., Nov 9 Opelousas 3 & Up La. Bred 350 Yards $40,000 Guar. 10/25/2019

Fri.,  Nov 15 LQHBA Million Fut. Trials 2 yr La. Bred 400 Yards

Sat., Nov 16 LQHBA Breeders Derby Trials 3 yr La. Bred 400 Yards

Fri.,  Nov. 22 EVD Futurity Trials 2 yr olds 400 Yards 8/20/2019

Sat., Nov. 23 EVD Derby Trials 3 yr olds 400 Yards 8/20/2019

Sat., Dec. 7 LQHBA Million Fut. Finals RG1 2 yr olds La. Bred 400 Yards $200,000 Added

Sat., Dec. 7 LQHBA Breeders Derby Finals 3 yr olds La. Bred 400 Yards $150,000 Added

Sat., Dec. 7 Scoopies Leaving You 3 & Up La. Bred 220 Yards $30,000 Guar. 11/22/2019

Sat., Dec. 7 LQHBA Invitational 2 yr olds La. Bred 400 Yards $40,000 Guar.

Sat., Dec. 14 Sam's Town 3 & Up 350 Yards $20,000 Guar.** 11/29/2019

Sat., Dec. 14 EVD 550 Hcp 3 & Up 550 Yards $20,000 Guar.** 11/29/2019

Sat., Dec. 14 EVD Derby 3 yr olds 400 Yards $50,000 Added

Sat., Dec. 14 EVD Futurity 2 yr olds 400 Yards $100,000 Added
*Non winners of a stake race.

**additional $10k from Albss


